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 WINTERS PUTAH CREEK COMMITTEE MEMBERS 8-2020   (*End of Term)  
 
Kurt Balasek  Chairperson   Biasi designee  *8/2024 
8797 Quail Canyon Rd. 
Vacaville, CA 95688 
916-275-3024 cell – 795-3879 hm - 916-372-1434 wk 
kbalasek@bskinc.com  
 
Eric Larsen  **8/2018   Curry/ designee *8/2022  
200 Wolfskill    Cowen/designee    
795-9596 - 752-8336 wk 
ewlarsen@ucdavis.edu     
 
Eric Jepsen **1/2020   Neu designee *8/2022 
200 Toyon 
530-902-9171 
eric_jepsen@yahoo.com   
 
Kate Laddish    Loren designee *8/2024  
400 Morgan St #21    as of 1/2018 
530-601-1659 
kladdish@sbcglobal.net   
 
Denise Colombano    Anderson designee *8/2022  
813 Carrion Ct 
510-495-4936 
dpdecarion@ucdavis.edu   
 
Dennis Kilkenny      LPCCC Council designee  *8/2021 
PO Box 796 
795-5227 
Hodit7@gmail.com  
 
Amaya Jimenez       Student designee   *8/2021  
110 Almería 
530-574-9008   
Amayajimenez2002@gmail.com     
 
 
Kenny Liner     PCC Liaison   
107 Main St.  
795-3006 
Kenny@putahcreekcouncil.org 
 
 
Bill Biasi **8/2014   Council Liaison *8/2024 
400 Edwards  
795-3612     
Bill.biasi@cityofwinters.org 
 
Chris Rose       Planning Liaison *8/2024   
301 Russell St    & Solano RCD 
530-902-3414 cell 
chris.rose@solanorcd.org  
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Kristine DeGuerre     City Liaison 
318 First St 
794-6760   
Kristine.DeGuerre@cityofwinters.org 
                    


